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2024 Transactions

Sat Jul 6 11:16pm CT

Week 1

Captain Crunch

Traded Whack Tue May 14 7:31am CT

Nick Chubb RB CLE Rnd 1, Pick 2

Christian Kirk WR JAX

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS

Rnd 1, Pick 4

Charity

No transactions performed this week.

DYN25+ The Champ #11 +1

Released Tank Bigsby JAX  RB Owner Wed May 8 5:24am CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 8:39pm CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:21am CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:21am CT

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Thu Mar 7 7:03am CT

Fantasy Degenerate

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Sun Jun 2 7:31am CT

Released Michael Wilson ARI  WR Owner Sun Jun 2 7:31am CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sun Jun 2 7:31am CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Sat Apr 27 5:53pm CT

Released Elijah Mitchell SF  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 5:53pm CT

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 27 5:53pm CT

He Hate Me D3

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 4:27pm CT

Released San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 8:59am CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Sun Apr 7 8:59am CT

Released Joshua Dobbs SF  QB Owner Sun Apr 7 8:59am CT

Off I/R Aaron Rodgers NYJ  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:50pm CT

Off I/R Mark Andrews BAL  TE Owner Sat Apr 6 9:50pm CT

Traded Whack Fri Jun 28 8:51pm CT

Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ Rnd 3, Pick 6

Lunatic Fringe 8

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Thu Mar 7 11:48pm CT

RIGGALL

Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Sun Mar 31 4:01pm CT

Step_Into_the_Arena

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Tue Mar 12 7:49pm CT

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Tue Mar 12 7:47pm CT
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Released Justyn Ross KC  WR Owner Tue Mar 12 7:47pm CT

Released Dallas Cowboys DAL  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 12 7:47pm CT

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Tue Mar 12 7:46pm CT

Released Malik Cunningham BAL  QB Owner Tue Mar 12 7:46pm CT

UnderDog

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Mon May 6 12:43pm CT

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Sun Mar 3 7:41am CT

Traded Whack Sun Apr 28 1:11pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Jordan Love QB GB

Rnd 2, Pick 12

Whack

Released Brett Maher LAR  K Owner Thu Jul 4 11:15am CT

Released Dorian Thompson-Robinson CLE  QB Owner Thu Jul 4 11:15am CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 11:15am CT

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 11:15am CT

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 11:15am CT

Released Michael Gallup LV  WR Owner Thu Jul 4 11:15am CT

Released Allen Lazard NYJ  WR Owner Thu Jul 4 11:15am CT

Released Hayden Hurst LAC  TE Owner Thu Jul 4 11:15am CT

Traded He Hate Me D3 Fri Jun 28 8:51pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 6 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ

Traded Captain Crunch Tue May 14 7:31am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 2 Nick Chubb RB CLE

Christian Kirk WR JAX

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS

Rnd 1, Pick 4

Traded UnderDog Sun Apr 28 1:11pm CT

Jordan Love QB GB Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 2, Pick 12

Who Flung Poo

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Sun Jun 2 10:07pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sun Jun 2 10:07pm CT

Released Aidan O'Connell LV  QB Owner Sat Jun 1 7:18pm CT

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 7:18pm CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 7:18pm CT

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Sat Jun 1 7:18pm CT

Released Blake Grupe NO  K Owner Sat Mar 16 1:20pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 1:20pm CT

zTaylor Made to Win

No transactions performed this week.
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